We are going to relentlessly chase perfection, knowing full well we will not catch it, because
nothing is perfect. But we are going to relentlessly chase it because in the process we will
capture excellence.

GF
MM

SEP 26 2018

Viking Basketball
1000Hwy 27
Vicksburg, Ms. 39180
brobinson@vwsd.org

If you have a great batter but don’t send him to the plate what good is he to the team?

As a business, advertising is a key to success. | would like to offer you the opportunity to make the
community more aware of your business. ‘

The Warren Central Boys Basketball Booster is offering business card ads on a banner to be hung in
and/or near Warren Central Gym. The two banners will showcase 100 businesses ads (Business card).
The price to participate is $50. The advertisement banner will be displayed in prominent spots in and
near the gym.

Why Warren Central and its gym? Warren Central High School has more than 15,000 people visit its
campus each year. The gym host sporting events, pep rallies and other special events each year. Your
business’s logo will be seen by these visitors. This banner will be tastefully done and will hang in a
prominent spots, one in the gym and one outside the gym, for the reminder of the basketball season
and school year.

Put that “batter” up to the plate! Take a few healthy swings with a beautiful advertisement banner. If
you have any questions or would, like to participate please contact Coach Bruce Robinson by email,
brobinson@vwsd.org.

We will also have space available for vendors.

Yours in Sports

Bruce Robinson

Together we can achieve what we dare to believe.



We are going to relentlessly chase perfection, knowing full well we will not catch it, because nothing is
perfect. But we are going to relentlessly chase it because in the process we will capture excellence.

VWSD PRESENTS RIVER CITY CHALLENGE

MONDAY NOVEMBER 19, 2018

@WARREN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL.

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9

9:30am
11:15am
12:30am
1:45pm
3:00 pm
4:15pm
5:30pm
6:45pm
7:30pm

Winston AC vs Riverside

Shaw vs Magee

Pearl vs Mendenhall

Brandon vs Greenville

Terry vs Forest Hill

Yazoo City vs Lanier

Clinton vs Columbus

Jim Hill vs Vicksburg

Warren Central vs Crystal Springs

e Teams listed first please wear light jerseys.

e You will be assigned a locker room.

e There will a coaches and administrators lounge.

o Tickets will be issued.
e $10 admission

o State Passes will be accepted.
e We have vendor spots available.

e Please arrive an hour before you are schedule to play.

Together we can achieve what we dare to believe.



