We are going to relentlessly chase perfection, knowing full well we will not catch it, because nothing is perfect. But we are going to relentlessly chase it because in the process we will capture excellence.



GF_____ MM____ AM____

SEP 26 2018

Viking Basketball 1000Hwy 27 Vicksburg, Ms. 39180 brobinson@vwsd.org

If you have a great batter but don't send him to the plate what good is he to the team?

As a business, advertising is a key to success. I would like to offer you the opportunity to make the community more aware of your business.

The Warren Central Boys Basketball Booster is offering business card ads on a banner to be hung in and/or near Warren Central Gym. The two banners will showcase 100 businesses ads (Business card). The price to participate is \$50. The advertisement banner will be displayed in prominent spots in and near the gym.

Why Warren Central and its gym? Warren Central High School has more than 15,000 people visit its campus each year. The gym host sporting events, pep rallies and other special events each year. Your business's logo will be seen by these visitors. This banner will be tastefully done and will hang in a prominent spots, one in the gym and one outside the gym, for the reminder of the basketball season and school year.

Put that "batter" up to the plate! Take a few healthy swings with a beautiful advertisement banner. If you have any questions or would, like to participate please contact Coach Bruce Robinson by email, brobinson@vwsd.org.

We will also have space available for vendors.

Yours in Sports

Bruce Robinson

We are going to relentlessly chase perfection, knowing full well we will not catch it, because nothing is perfect. But we are going to relentlessly chase it because in the process we will capture excellence.



VWSD PRESENTS RIVER CITY CHALLENGE

MONDAY NOVEMBER 19, 2018

@WARREN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

• G1	9:30am	Winston AC vs Riverside
• G2	11:15am	Shaw vs Magee
• G3	12:30am	Pearl vs Mendenhall
• G4	1:45pm	Brandon vs Greenville
• G5	3:00 pm	Terry vs Forest Hill
• G6	4:15pm	Yazoo City vs Lanier
• G7	5:30pm	Clinton vs Columbus
• G8	6:45pm	Jim Hill vs Vicksburg
• G9	7:30pm	Warren Central vs Crystal Springs

- Teams listed first please wear light jerseys.
- You will be assigned a locker room.
- There will a coaches and administrators lounge.
 - o Tickets will be issued.
- \$10 admission
 - State Passes will be accepted.
- We have vendor spots available.
- Please arrive an hour before you are schedule to play.